
LAC BUF HOU GB SF LAR BUF HOU SF LAR TOTAL Pts. Tie

POS Name NE JAX PIT CHI PHI CAR Points DEN NE SEA CHI Points Points Points Points Back Brk

1 Cody Burns NE BUF HOU CHI SF LAR 30 BUF HOU SF LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 BUF 0 30 0 48

2 Fiji NE BUF HOU CHI SF LAR 30 BUF HOU SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 30 0 52

3 John Dolan NE BUF HOU CHI SF LAR 30 BUF HOU SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 30 0 49

4 Adam C NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 52

5 Adam Neidermeier NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 65

6 Bill G NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 53

7 Black Panthers NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 48

8 BRUTLE #2 NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 41

9 D-Daddy NE BUF PIT CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 DEN 0 25 5 48

10 Fiji Jr. NE BUF HOU GB SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 25 5 48

11 Goin' Green NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SF CHI 0 NE CHI 0 CHI 0 25 5 51

12 Jason Knowles NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 49

13 Jimmy NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 NE 0 25 5 33

14 Joel Guilds #2 NE BUF PIT CHI SF LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 49

15 M & M's NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 56

16 Matthew Fiene NE BUF HOU GB SF LAR 25 BUF NE SF LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 54

17 Purple Tiger NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 25 5 44

18 Skimps NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN HOU SF CHI 0 HOU SF 0 SF 0 25 5 51

19 Statman 2 NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 25 5 47

20 TD Julie NE BUF PIT CHI SF LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 SEA 0 25 5 47

21 Trey McNabb 3 NE BUF HOU CHI PHI LAR 25 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 47

22 Troy Peck LAC BUF HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN HOU SF LAR 0 HOU LAR 0 LAR 0 25 5 56

23 Troy Peck 4 NE BUF HOU CHI SF CAR 25 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 25 5 41

24 Troy Peck 6 NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN SEA 0 DEN 0 25 5 44

25 Whiskey River NE JAX HOU CHI SF LAR 25 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN LAR 0 DEN 0 25 5 47

26 Beaglemix NE BUF PIT CHI PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 BUF CHI 0 BUF 0 20 10 45

27 Bob Giffin NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 55
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28 Bryon Summers NE BUF PIT CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 DEN 0 20 10 56

29 Carlos Guimbarda NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 HOU SEA 0 HOU 0 20 10 64

30 Chris Adams NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 BUF 0 20 10 52

31 Cindy Kloak NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 44

32 Cody Christopher NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 47

33 Conman NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE CHI 0 CHI 0 20 10 56

34 David Hix NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 46

35 Dominators NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN HOU SEA CHI 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 49

36 Duddy NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 BUF HOU SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 BUF 0 20 10 45

37 Fitz NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 48

38 Germ NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE SEA 0 NE 0 20 10 56

39 Griz NE BUF PIT GB SF LAR 20 DEN NE SF LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 20 10 41

40 Hepcat NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 52

41 Keith Gresham NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 LAR 0 20 10 63

42 Kim Clough NE BUF PIT GB SF LAR 20 BUF NE SF LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 20 10 61

43 Little "T" NE JAX PIT CHI SF LAR 20 DEN NE SF CHI 0 NE SF 0 NE 0 20 10 47

44 Loosh NE JAX HOU GB SF LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 NE 0 20 10 45

45 Mike Moon NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 - - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 20 10

46 Mole NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE SEA 0 NE 0 20 10 49

47 Mr. Vegas NE JAX HOU CHI SF CAR 20 DEN NE SF CHI 0 NE SF 0 NE 0 20 10 49

48 NEB NE BUF HOU CHI PHI CAR 20 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 NE CHI 0 NE 0 20 10 48

49 Otie Dog LAC BUF HOU GB SF LAR 20 BUF HOU SF LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 20 10 76

50 Ralph Terry NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 HOU SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 49

51 Reno NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 49

52 Robbie Davis NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 40

53 Ron Kloak NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 45

54 Sidonie Summers NE BUF PIT CHI SF CAR 20 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 NE CHI 0 CHI 0 20 10 40
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55 Sprouter NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 CHI 0 20 10 49

56 Stecker J NE BUF PIT CHI PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA CHI 0 NE CHI 0 NE 0 20 10 48

57 Steve Morrow NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN HOU SEA CHI 0 HOU SEA 0 HOU 0 20 10 41

58 Theo LAC BUF PIT CHI SF LAR 20 BUF 0 SF LAR 0 BUF SF 0 SF 0 20 10 50

59 Trey McNabb 2 NE BUF PIT CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 DEN 0 20 10 50

60 Troy Peck 2 NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 BUF 0 20 10 50

61 Troy Peck 5 NE BUF HOU GB PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 20 10 48

62 Wayne Tustin NE JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 20 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 DEN 0 20 10 46

63 Alex Hulshof NE BUF PIT GB PHI LAR 15 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 15 15 52

64 AP NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 48

65 BosoxFan NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 LAR 0 15 15 47

66 BRUTLE NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 LAR 0 15 15 41

67 Coco NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 47

68 Coty Hall NE BUF PIT GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 DEN 0 15 15 59

69 Double D NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 52

70 Dusty Conner LAC JAX PIT CHI SF LAR 15 DEN 0 SF LAR 0 DEN SF 0 SF 0 15 15 30

71 Dusty Conner 2 LAC BUF PIT GB SF LAR 15 BUF 0 SF LAR 0 BUF SF 0 SF 0 15 15 56

72 Duvall NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 47

73 Faust NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 3

74 Fleaflicker NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 43

75 Goose NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN LAR 0 LAR 0 15 15 45

76 Greg Wiseman NE BUF PIT GB PHI LAR 15 BUF NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 47

77 Hemi Jimmy NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 58

78 Jags Fan NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 HOU SEA 0 HOU 0 15 15 48

79 Jenna Murad NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 42

80 Joel Guilds NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 50

81 John Crowell NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 52
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82 John McCormick NE JAX PIT GB SF LAR 15 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 43

83 KD NE JAX HOU CHI PHI CAR 15 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 15 15 47

84 Mama D LAC JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN HOU SEA CHI 0 HOU CHI 0 CHI 0 15 15 44

85 Michael Roth LAC JAX HOU CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN HOU SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 CHI 0 15 15 46

86 Paula Crowell LAC BUF PIT GB SF LAR 15 BUF 0 SF LAR 0 BUF SF 0 BUF 0 15 15 48

87 Sheryle Varne NE JAX PIT GB SF LAR 15 DEN NE SF LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 15 15 40

88 Statman NE JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 15 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 HOU LAR 0 HOU 0 15 15 51

89 TD Dan LAC JAX HOU GB SF LAR 15 DEN HOU SF LAR 0 HOU LAR 0 HOU 0 15 15 40

90 Trey McNabb LAC BUF PIT GB SF LAR 15 BUF 0 SF LAR 0 BUF SF 0 SF 0 15 15 47

91 Troy Peck 3 NE JAX PIT CHI PHI LAR 15 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE CHI 0 CHI 0 15 15 38

92 V-Dub NE BUF PIT GB PHI LAR 15 BUF 0 SEA LAR 0 BUF SEA 0 BUF 0 15 15 53

93 Arron Locke LAC JAX HOU GB PHI LAR 10 DEN HOU SEA LAR 0 DEN LAR 0 LAR 0 10 20 48

94 Buzza LAC JAX PIT CHI SF CAR 10 DEN 0 SEA CHI 0 DEN CHI 0 DEN 0 10 20 46

95 Cassie NE JAX PIT GB PHI LAR 10 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 NE LAR 0 NE 0 10 20 45

96 FL Gypsy LAC BUF PIT CHI PHI CAR 10 BUF 0 SEA CHI 0 BUF SEA 0 SEA 0 10 20 45

97 Gator NE JAX PIT CHI PHI CAR 10 DEN NE SEA CHI 0 NE SEA 0 SEA 0 10 20 38

98 Mike Self NE JAX PIT GB PHI LAR 10 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN SEA 0 SEA 0 10 20 42

99 Tony Eggers NE JAX PIT GB PHI LAR 10 - - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 10 20

100 Waynicks World LAC BUF PIT GB PHI LAR 10 BUF 0 SEA LAR 0 BUF LAR 0 LAR 0 10 20 42

101 Willie Smith NE JAX PIT GB PHI LAR 10 DEN NE SEA LAR 0 DEN LAR 0 DEN 0 10 20 37

102 Ethan LAC JAX HOU GB PHI CAR 5 DEN HOU SEA 0 0 HOU SEA 0 HOU 0 5 25 47


